
Member Name Member Email Position

Akins HS Michael Herbin michael.herbin@austinisd.org Principal

Trudy Richards trudy-richards@hotmail.com PTA President / Proxy

Lance Wilkinson lance.wilkinson@austinisd.org CAC Co-Chair, Prof Staff

Robert Contreras rob@makesmedia.com CAC Co-Chair, Non-Staff

Taylor Mena Tmena@aplusfeu.org Business Representative

Jessica Rest Jessrest31@gmail.com Community Representative

Connie Miralrio connie.miralrio@austinisd.org Classified Staff Representative

Beth Pasko bethannepasko@gmail.com Parent Representative

Paula Hawn paulahawn@gmail.com Parent Representative

James Huggins jamesmhuggins@yahoo.com Parent Representative

Ceci Vasquez ceci.e.reyes@gmail.com Parent Representative

Michelle Cardenas mrs.cardenasprek@gmail.com Parent Representative

Lance Wilkinson lance.wilkinson@austinisd.org SPED Professional Staff Representative

Emily Starkey emily.starkey@austinisd.org Professional Staff  Representative

Lori Carlson lori.carlson@austinisd.org Professional Staff  Representative

Deepa Pokala deepa.pokala@austinisd.org Professional Staff  Representative

Becky Lego becky.lego@austinisd.org Professional Staff  Representative

Thomas Loving thomas.loving@stu.austinisd.org Student Representative

Symi Valenzuela symi.valenzuela@stu.austinisd.org Student Representative

*Business Representative may also be a parent in such case must be listed twice on membership
*Community Rep. can not be a parent or distsrict employee 

*Student Representative are required for High School and recommended for Middle School

*Co-Chairs - Non Staff can be a parent, business or community rep. 

*Minimum of 6 parents and 6 teachers - members can be added but they must have equal representation
CAC Meeting Dates Time In-Person or Virtual

9-4 6:30 In-Person   
10-2 6:30 In-Person   
11-6 6:30 In-Person   
12-4 6:30 In-Person   

2-5 6:30 In-Person   
3-5 6:30 In-Person   
4-2 6:30 In-Person   
5-7 6:30 In-Person   

* 8 required CAC meetings 
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